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| Gurgaaus threa bedroom, all brick, R " '-':*'3-. ' s - — - :
Mincl it o i . o ] . ok W E GLEN WILLIAMS LOCATION GORGEOUS 3 BEDROOM This 2 storey, 5 bedroom home is |
i, Foal do 74 smrn-l on., GEOHGETOWH WITH POOL OPEN CONCEPT [ being sold by its original owner. |

of land. Features include 25x28 i g ik : £ |
= Upgrades include roof, furnace, C/A,

garage/shop with additional buildings A little bit of paradise in Glen Williams. “This AII brick townhouse with finished w/o basement PY
Wh y not large bungalow located on 1/2 acre lot = George Riddel kitchen, two piece bath,

- for storage etc. Lots of parking. 18x40 patio and yard. Basement has beautiful gas | =
inground pool with lots of concrete features the.following: Super backyard with ﬁreptace 4 piece washroom and entrance to | SOMe windows & flooring all |
decking. 20x20 deck off kitchen. - 16 x 38 inground cement pool, flagstone = garage. Spacious master bedroom with double - upgraded/renovated 6 years ago.
interlock  driveway & walkways,
~} ___ too!
OPEN HOUSE OPEN HOUSE

~ Property backs onto farmland. Other . patios, deck off kitchen, mature rees sprinkle ¥ closet and semi ensuite. Laundry facilities on § wa _ |
features include stone FP in LR. & . the property. meassu}naily landscaped, © upper floor. Spacious eat-in kitchen with = single car garage, big lot, greenhouse/
~ woodburning stove in nevﬂ)ﬁ rennvate& : extra long double driveway, water fountain, 3 = ceramics, breakfast bar, built-in dishwasher & solarium attached to the back of the =
rec room & office area, main floo  Shods foroads of lorag. Ext deep sl §and loads of cupboard space Two piece § house & has its own heating source, |
R . : _ | powder roo in floor. Di across |
Eﬁﬂﬂ;ﬁ%ﬁﬂwﬂﬂﬁmﬁﬁcﬁ * rooms, including eat-in kitchen, 2 F/Ps, ®from park, close to schools, bike path, § mezmm Ti:f;ﬁﬂ:;’:‘ﬁ;g”ﬁggﬁ
for the growing family. Priced at |
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[NEW PRICE 'LAND |
22 acres in Haltnn |
HIHS on Fourth Llne
between Fifteenth
Sideroad and Tenth

ON 1.139 ACRES

- This large 4 bedroom home is located
- on 1.139 acres close to town of Erin. |
- Features include large principle
. _rooms, open concept, 18’ ceilings in
LR & DR, large wood burning FP in
LR/DR with walkout to deck & front
yard. Laundry on 2nd floor, 5 pc.
ensuite, library, walkout basement
- Priced at $26_3 500. Call Mike* or
Dave Krause* to view this property.

* pc washroom. Priced at $399,900. Cali Mike* = Central air. Priced at $198,900. A must sea

| nr Daue Rrauaa fur your pﬂﬁnnai wewlrtg Call Daw or Mike* to view.

woodburning stove in sunroom, 1-5 pc & 1-3 © shopping centre and public transportation.
at $359,900. Call Mike* or Dave g et L o |
Krause* to view. . $257,900. Call H‘I ke* or Dave Krausq’ |
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TINDUSTRIAL BUILDING FOR_ §
LEASE -'$4000 PES MONTH - |

8000 sq. ft. industrial building with 500 |
sq. ft. of office space. Features include

1 loading dock (truck level), 1-10'x8’
roll up door, propane heat, 12’

ﬁgggﬂpﬁé’;%*- MR " CHARM & CHARACTER

ON HWY. 25 - 1 = This three bedroom immaculate well cared for

: 2 storey home is located in the “Park Area” of
.-Tms mpeﬂylshcatadnﬂthaﬂstmdaum
zsa;?pm: 3mmnmmxm&1smm‘"§r Georgetown. Walk to downtown, library, park

"BUNGALOW IN THE COUNTRY

_Thrs spacious bungalow with a 1-1/2 car |

Come and see this EEDE sq. ﬁ hﬂma nf

ceilings, loads ot paricing Lmated . detached | -
rage is ncatad on a treed lot in - & & schools, Features include Iarga tree In’t 1-
floor laundry, wlo tu double car gar&ge with ok transport cﬂmpany as their depot destination |
Hills). Could he usad fnr ware!wuse " garage door opener. C/A, CVAC, walkout = include _Iarge counts “kitchen with walkout tu | int. The property enjoys 35,1& ft. frontage on [ Kitchen has been upgraded with new
- manufacturing, woodworking etc. 600  from living room to professionally [ deck & backyard, pavéd driveway, 2| $299 000 _ E&y 25 & consists of & 1239 sq. ft. ﬁmmr_ - -.W& Bﬂﬂanﬁqua Bﬂ?ﬂﬂbﬂﬂm ;ﬂtﬂlﬂl 52 |
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